
HOUSING LAB
WINTER SERIES DATES

1PM-3PM

BELLINGHAM
CENTRAL LIBRARY
210 CENTRAL AVE, 
BELLINGHAM WA, 98225

DATES

JANUARY
- Thursday 1/20/22

FEBRUARY 
- Tuesday 2/08/22

MARCH
- Tuesday 3/22/22

JANUARY
- Tuesday 1/25/22

FEBRUARY
- Tuesday 2/24/22

MARCH
- Tuesday 3/29/22

Opportunity 
Council
1111 Cornwall Ave, 
BELLINGHAM WA 98225

LOCATION

BELLINGHAM
SENIOR ACTIVITY
CENTER
315 HALLECK ST,
BELLINGHAM, WA, 98225

JANUARY
-Thursday 1/6/22

FEBRUARY 
- Monday 2/03/22

MARCH
- Tuesday 3/03/22

Gardenview Tiny 
House Project
1399 Woburn St, 
BELLINGHAM, WA, 98229

JANUARY
- Friday 1/14/22

FEBRUARY 
-Tuesday 2/15/22

MARCH
- Tuesday 3/15/22

OFFERING TENANT-FOCUSED RESOURCES, EVICTION
PREVENTION, ROOMMATE CAFE & HOUSING SEARCH




